www.canfieldconnector.com         em: customerservice@canfieldconnector.com         ph: 1-800-554-5071
60
Canfield Connector is known for its robust connections with an American twist, and
the CANFAST® brand of M8 electrical connectors are no exception.  This family of
robust, all molded anti-vibration electrical connectors for sensors and actuators are
specified by those needing a sure connection to valves, sensors, or automation of
all types.  Available in all industry styles including shielded and unshielded, and in
various wire lengths. The CANFAST® round connectors are made in the USA to

Wire Gauge 24 AWG
R C 0 8 - A      M           0 - 0 1                     0
Ordering Example:  RC08-AFM030-0120C10A
Female, 3 pole, 2 meter, PVC, bulk
Poles
03 - 3 poles
04 - 4 poles
Cable Length
10 - 1 meter
20 - 2 meter
30 - 3 meter
50 - 5 meter
0A - 10 meter
Cable Type
C1 - PVC
R1 - PUR
Type
F - Female
M - Male
Packaging Code
A - Bulk
G - Individual bagged
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL DATA
PIN CONFIGURATION
3 Pin 4 Pin
Female Male Female Male
Pin 1 = Brown